

City of Coral Gables

405 Biltmore Way Coral Gables, FL 33134 www.coralgables.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 17-6828 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 11/27/2017 In control: City Commission

 On agenda:
 12/5/2017
 Final action:
 12/5/2017

 Enactment date:
 12/5/2017
 Enactment #:
 2017-369

Title: A Resolution confirming Final Assessment Roll, setting forth properties benefited by Special

Assessment District known as Business Improvement District of Coral Gables, to provide special

services for said district, subject to certain adjustments and terms.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Signed Resolution 2017-369, 2. Cover Memo - Accepting Final Assement -- Business Improvement

District, 3. R-2017- Draft - BID - Final Assessment Roll for BID Properties, 4. Preliminary Tax Roll

2017-2018

DateVer.Action ByActionResult12/5/20171City Commission

A Resolution confirming Final Assessment Roll, setting forth properties benefited by Special Assessment District known as Business Improvement District of Coral Gables, to provide special services for said district, subject to certain adjustments and terms.

[Replace with BRIEF HISTORY/SUMMARY]